Week 1
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Week 2

9/08/2024
9/08/2024
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9/08/2024
9/08/2024
9/08/2024
9/08/2024

9/08/2024

9/15/2024
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Week 3

9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024

9/15/2024

9/22/2024
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Week 4

9/22/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024

9/22/2024

9/29/2024

9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs
One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Hope N Poke

Who Cares
Depot 3
Drifters 1

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls
Tipsy Tiddies

No Pressure

Shady Oaks
Last Stop

Stables

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs
One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Hope N Poke
Who Cares

Depot 3

Depot 3
Drifters 1

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

'S

VS
VS

Stables

Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure

Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty

Stables
Depot 3

Who Cares
Hope N Poke
Depot 1

One Eye Willy

Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel

Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure

Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Stables
Who Cares

In Rusty We Trusty vs Hope N Poke

at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at DEPOT
at Drifters

at Drifters
at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at LAST STOP

at STABLES

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at DEPOT

at DEPOT
at Drifters
at DEPOT



Week 5

9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024

10/06/2024

Week 6

10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024

10/13/2024

Week 7

10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024

10/20/2024

Week 8

10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024

10/27/2024

10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024

Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls
Tipsy Tiddies

No Pressure
Shady Oaks

Stables

Last Stop

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs

One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Hope N Poke
Who Cares

Who Cares

Depot 3

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls
Tipsy Tiddies

No Pressure

Stables

Shady Oaks

Last Stop

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs

One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Hope N Poke

Hope N Poke
Who Cares
Depot 3

VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Depot 1

One Eye Willy
Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel
Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure

Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Depot 3

Stables

Hope N Poke
Depot 1

One Eye Willy
Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel
Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure

Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Depot 3

Who Cares

Stables
Depot 1
One Eye Willy

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club

at STABLES

at LAST STOP

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at DEPOT

at Drifters

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BEAR'S BAR

at STABLES

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at LAST STOP

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BEAR'S BAR

at BEAR'S BAR
at Shady Oak Golf Club
at DEPOT



10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024

11/03/2024

11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024

11/10/2024

11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024

11/17/2024

11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024

11/24/2024

11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls
Tipsy Tiddies

Stables

No Pressure
Shady Oaks

Last Stop

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs

One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Depot 1

Hope N Poke

Who Cares

Depot 3

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls

Stables

Tipsy Tiddies

No Pressure
Shady Oaks

Last Stop

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs

One Eye Willy

One Eye Willy
Depot 1
Hope N Poke

VS
VS
VS

Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel
Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure

Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Depot 3

Who Cares

Hope N Poke

Stables

One Eye Willy
Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel
Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure
Tipsy Tiddies

Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Depot 3

Who Cares

Hope N Poke
Depot 1

Stables
Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel

at Drifters
at DEPOT
at LAST STOP
at DEPOT
at DEPOT

at STABLES

at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at LAST STOP

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at DEPOT

at Drifters

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at STABLES

at DEPOT

at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at LAST STOP

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at BEAR'S BAR



11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024

12/01/2024

12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024

12/08/2024

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024

12/15/2024

12/15/2024
12/15/2024
12/15/2024
12/15/2024
12/15/2024
12/15/2024
12/15/2024
12/15/2024

12/22/2024

12/22/2024
12/22/2024
12/22/2024

Who Cares

Depot 3

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs

Stables

Beers B4 Bulls
Tipsy Tiddies

No Pressure
Shady Oaks

Last Stop

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs

Powder Poffs

One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Hope N Poke

Who Cares

Depot 3

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty

Stables

Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls
Tipsy Tiddies

No Pressure
Shady Oaks

Last Stop

Head On A Swivel

Stables
Last Stop
Shady Oaks

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Last Stop
Shady Oaks
No Pressure
Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls

Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Depot 3

Who Cares

Hope N Poke
Depot 1

One Eye Willy

Stables

Head On A Swivel
Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure
Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs

In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Depot 3

Who Cares

Hope N Poke
Depot 1

One Eye Willy
Powder Poffs

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs
One Eye Willy

at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at Drifters
at DEPOT
at DEPOT

at STABLES

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at LAST STOP

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at DEPOT

at Drifters

at DEPOT

at STABLES

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BEAR'S BAR

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at LAST STOP

at DEPOT

at STABLES
at LAST STOP
at Shady Oak Golf Club



12/22/2024
12/22/2024
12/22/2024
12/22/2024
12/22/2024

4/06/2025

4/06/2025
4/06/2025
4/06/2025
4/06/2025
4/06/2025
4/06/2025
4/06/2025
4/06/2025

1/05/2025

1/05/2025
1/05/2025
1/05/2025
1/05/2025
1/05/2025
1/05/2025
1/05/2025
1/05/2025

1/12/2025

1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025

1/19/2025

1/19/2025
1/19/2025
1/19/2025

No Pressure
Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs

In Rusty We Trusty vs

Stables

Depot 3

Who Cares

Hope N Poke
Depot 1

One Eye Willy
Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel

Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure

Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Stables

Who Cares

Hope N Poke
Depot 1

One Eye Willy
Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel
Last Stop

Shady Oaks
No Pressure
Tipsy Tiddies

VS
VS
VS

Depot 1
Hope N Poke
Who Cares
Depot 3
Drifters 1

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls
Tipsy Tiddies

No Pressure
Shady Oaks

Last Stop

Stables

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs

One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Hope N Poke
Who Cares

Depot 3

Depot 3

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls
Tipsy Tiddies

No Pressure
Shady Oaks

Stables
Last Stop
Head On A Swivel

at BEAR'S BAR
at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at DEPOT

at STABLES

at DEPOT

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at BEAR'S BAR

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at LAST STOP

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at BEAR'S BAR

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Drifters

at STABLES

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at BEAR'S BAR

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at LAST STOP

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at BEAR'S BAR
at DEPOT



1/19/2025
1/19/2025
1/19/2025
1/19/2025
1/19/2025

1/26/2025

1/26/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025
1/26/2025

2/02/2025

2/02/2025
2/02/2025
2/02/2025
2/02/2025
2/02/2025
2/02/2025
2/02/2025
2/02/2025

2/09/2025

2/09/2025
2/09/2025
2/09/2025
2/09/2025
2/09/2025
2/09/2025
2/09/2025
2/09/2025

2/16/2025

2/16/2025
2/16/2025
2/16/2025

Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Depot 3

Stables

Hope N Poke
Depot 1

One Eye Willy
Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel
Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure

Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Depot 3

Who Cares

Stables

Depot 1

One Eye Willy
Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel
Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure

Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs

VS
VS
VS

Powder Poffs

One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Hope N Poke

Who Cares

Who Cares

Depot 3

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls
Tipsy Tiddies

No Pressure

Stables

Shady Oaks

Last Stop

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs

One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Hope N Poke

Hope N Poke

Who Cares

Depot 3

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls
Tipsy Tiddies

Stables
No Pressure
Shady Oaks

at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at Drifters
at DEPOT

at STABLES

at BEAR'S BAR

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at LAST STOP

at Shady Oak Golf Club

at BEAR'S BAR

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Drifters

at DEPOT

at Shady Oak Golf Club

at STABLES

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at LAST STOP

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at BEAR'S BAR

at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at DEPOT



2/16/2025
2/16/2025
2/16/2025
2/16/2025
2/16/2025

2/23/2025

2/23/2025
2/23/2025
2/23/2025
2/23/2025
2/23/2025
2/23/2025
2/23/2025
2/23/2025

3/02/2025

3/02/2025
3/02/2025
3/02/2025
3/02/2025
3/02/2025
3/02/2025
3/02/2025
3/02/2025

3/09/2025

3/09/2025
3/09/2025
3/09/2025
3/09/2025
3/09/2025
3/09/2025
3/09/2025
3/09/2025

3/16/2025

3/16/2025
3/16/2025
3/16/2025

In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Depot 3

Who Cares

Hope N Poke

Stables

One Eye Willy
Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel
Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure
Tipsy Tiddies

Beers B4 Bulls
Triple Bull Brohs
In Rusty We Trusty
Drifters 1

Depot 3

Who Cares

Hope N Poke
Depot 1

Stables

Powder Poffs
Head On A Swivel
Last Stop

Shady Oaks

No Pressure
Tipsy Tiddies
Beers B4 Bulls

Triple Bull Brohs

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

'S

Last Stop

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs

One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Depot 1

Hope N Poke

Who Cares

Depot 3

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs
Beers B4 Bulls

Stables

Tipsy Tiddies

No Pressure
Shady Oaks

Last Stop

Head On A Swivel
Powder Poffs

One Eye Willy

One Eye Willy
Depot 1

Hope N Poke

Who Cares

Depot 3

Drifters 1

In Rusty We Trusty
Triple Bull Brohs

Stables

In Rusty We Trusty vs Beers B4 Bulls

Drifters 1

VS

Tipsy Tiddies

at DEPOT

at Drifters

at DEPOT

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at BEAR'S BAR

at STABLES

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at LAST STOP

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at BEAR'S BAR

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Drifters

at DEPOT

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at BEAR'S BAR

at DEPOT

at STABLES

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at LAST STOP

at Shady Oak Golf Club
at BEAR'S BAR

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT
at DEPOT
at Drifters



3/16/2025 Depot 3 vs No Pressure at DEPOT
3/16/2025 Who Cares vs Shady Oaks at Shady Oak Golf Club
3/16/2025 Hope N Poke vs Last Stop at BEAR'S BAR
3/16/2025 Depot 1 vs Head On A Swivel at DEPOT
3/16/2025 One Eye Willy vs Powder Poffs at DEPOT

Week 29

3/23/2025
3/23/2025 Stables vs Powder Poffs at STABLES
3/23/2025 Head On A Swivel vs One Eye Willy at DEPOT
3/23/2025 Last Stop vs Depot 1 at LAST STOP
3/23/2025 Shady Oaks vs Hope N Poke at Shady Oak Golf Club
3/23/2025 No Pressure vs Who Cares at BEAR'S BAR
3/23/2025 Tipsy Tiddies vs Depot 3 at DEPOT
3/23/2025 Beers B4 Bulls vs Drifters 1 at DEPOT
3/23/2025 Triple Bull Brohs Vs In Rusty We Trusty at DEPOT

Week 30

3/30/2025
3/30/2025 In Rusty We Trusty vs Stables at DEPOT
3/30/2025 Drifters 1 vs Triple Bull Brohs at Drifters
3/30/2025 Depot 3 vs Beers B4 Bulls at DEPOT
3/30/2025 Who Cares vs Tipsy Tiddies at Shady Oak Golf Club
3/30/2025 Hope N Poke vs No Pressure at BEAR'S BAR
3/30/2025 Depot 1 vs Shady Oaks at DEPOT
3/30/2025 One Eye Willy vs Last Stop at DEPOT
3/30/2025 Powder Poffs vs Head On A Swivel at DEPOT



